DECLARATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITATION OF COMORMITY

We, Eaton Corporation 45 Weathers Street, Youngsville, NC 27596 United States

declare under our sole responsibility that product family,

Eaton ePDU G3

Models listed on page 2,

Product Description: Power Distribution System

provided that it is installed, maintained and used in the application intended for, with respect to the relevant manufacturer's instructions, installation standards and "good engineering practices",

complies with the provisions of Council directive(s):

2011/65/EU

RoHS2 Directive

July, 2015

John Carroll Engineering Manager



Types within the range

Part:	Description:
EMI1xx	EPDU MI xU x
EMI2xx	EPDU MI xU x
EMI3xx	EPDU MI xU x
EBA1xx	EPDU BA xU x
EBA2xx	EPDU BA xU x
EBA3xx	EPDU BA xU x
EMI1xx	EPDU MO xU x
EMI2xx	EPDU MO xU x
EMI3xx	EPDU MO xU x
EMI1xx	EPDU MA xU x
EMI2xx	EPDU MA xU x
EMI3xx	EPDU MA xU x
	EMI1xx EMI2xx EMI3xx EBA1xx EBA2xx EBA3xx EMI1xx EMI2xx EMI3xx EMI1xx

This declaration of conformity also applies for other parts that are within the above product families, "x" could take different values respecting Eaton coding rules.



August 2015 Publication number: MZ155001EN